
ENGLISH HANDWRITING ACTIVITY                                                                                  CLASS : KG-A 
 

1. Nem Ruthi 

2. Durvaa Rajendra Argade 

3. Atharv Bazaad 

4. Agastya Bhansali 

5. Ahaana Gupta 

6. Reedansh Tiwari 

7. Anaisha Rawat 

8. Avyaan Kundra 

9. Tushaan Varshney 

10. Shivaay Jha 

11. Siya Srivastava 

12. AAnav Singh 

13. Mishika Gupta 

14. Shubh Agarwal 

15. Atharv Singh 

HINDI SULEKH                                                                                                                   CLASS : KG-A 
 

1. Reedansh Tiwari 

2. Shivaay Jha 

3. Anaisha Rawat 

4. Agastya Bhansali 

5. Avyaan Kundra 

6. Siya Srivastava 

7. Atharv Chandra 

8. Atharv Singh 

9. Durvaa Rajendra Argade 

10. Nem Ruthi 

11. Aanav Singh 

12. Ahaana Gupta 

13. Mishika Gupta 

14. Stuti Chakraborty 

15. Shubh Agarwal 

ENGLISH HANDWRITING                                                                                                  CLASS : KG-B 
 

1. Sarah Javed 

2. Priyanshi Pradhan 

3. Swarna Jain 

4. Aadhira Singh 

5. Audvik Singla 

6. Gavya Upadhyay 

7. Ridaiya Behera 

8. Vivaan Kumar 

9. Inaya Rastogi 

10. Veer Chauhan 

11. Avisha Singh Chaudhary 

12. Ridhaan Agarwal 

13. Priyangi Agarwal 

14. Keyan Mishra 

15. Atharv Pandey 



HINDI SULEKH                                                                                                                     CLASS : KG-B 
 

1. Priyanshi Pradhan  

2. Swarna Jain 

3. Sarah Javed 

4. Shaurya Singh Sengar 

5. Ridaiya Behera 

6. Kavish Gupta 

7. Aadhira Singh 

8. Rayan Ali 

9. Inaya Rastogi 

10. Vivaan Kumar 

11. Ruhaan Rai 

12. Gavya Upadhyay 

13. Priyangi Agarwal  

14. Veer Chauhan 

15. Audvik Singla 

ENGLISH HANDWRITING                                                                                                     CLASS-KG-C 
 

1. Reyansh Singh 

2. Inaaya 

3. Aayansh Jindal 

4. Agrim Aggarwal 

5. Desmond William 

6. Diyara Tyagi 

7. Liyan Duggal 

8. Aadya Jaiswal 

9. Riaan Soni 

10. Avyaa Ranjan 

11.  Aadriti Gaurav  

12.  Raabia Shah 

13.  Yuvaan  Pandey 

14. Gaurika Malhotra 

15. Vedayam Tyagi 

HINDI SULEKH                                                                                                                         CLASS-KG-C 
 

1. Diyara Tyagi 

2. Desmond William 

3. Gaurika Malhotra 

4. Liyan Duggal 

5. Reyansh Singh 

6. Suhasini Sahay 

7. Yuvaan Pandey 

8. Raadhya Prakash 

9. Inaaya 

10. Riaan Soni 

11. Aayansh Jindal 

12. Raabia Shah 

13. Aadriti Gaurav 

14. Vedayam Tyagi 

15. Aarvansh Kashyap 



ENGLISH HANDWRITING                                                                                                    CLASS-KG-D 
 

1. Kiana Jajoo 

2. Hridham Gaur 

3. Athar Singh 

4. Yavnika Singh 

5. Myra Bisht 

6. Pihu Garg 

7. Dhani Bisht  

8. Ayaan Sharma 

9. Mivan Mishra 

10. Aylin Prajapati 

11. Avni Gupta 

12. Shayaan Sabir Khan 

13. Vivaan Agarwal-1 

14. Ridhan Aggarwal-2 

15. Vivaan Agarwal 

HINDI SULEKH                                                                                                                      CLASS-KG-D 
 

1. Atharv Singh 

2. Dhaani Bisht 

3. Ayaan Sharma 

4. Atharv Tripathi 

5. Shayaan Sabir Khan 

6. Kiana Jajoo 

7. Aylin Prajapati 

8. Myra Bisht 

9. Pihu Garg 

10. Hridham Gaur 

11. Avni Gupta 

12. Vivaan Agarwal-2 

13. Yavnika Singh 

14. Aishani Garg 

15. Ditya Raj Singh 

ENGLISH HANDWRITING                                                                                                   CLASS-KG-E 
 

1. Gurnaaz Kaur 

2. Mohammad Ibrahim 

3. Ameha Rawat 

4. Eva More 

5. Vivaan Chauhan 

6. Hitarth Agarwal 

7. Gurmehar Singh Sarna 

8. Avyan Gaba 

9. Navya Pal 

10. Dhvija Kumar 

11. Aumagya Anand 

12. Myra Gupta 

13. Navya Saboo 

14. Inaya Gupta 

15. Prisha Dev 



HINDI SULEKH                                                                                                                       CLASS-KG-E 
 

1. Yuvaan Ramsarup Saini 

2. Ameha Rawat 

3. Prisha Dev  

4. Myra Gupta 

5. Gurnaaz Kaur 

6. Navya Saboo 

7. Avyan Gaba 

8. Hitarth Agarwal 

9. Gurmehar Singh Sarna 

10. Navya Pal 

11. Sartaj Singh Chawla 

12. Baani Rastogi 

13. Inaya Gupta 

14. Eva More 

15. Naira Jain 

ENGLISH HANDWRITING                                                                                                     CLASS-KG-F 
 

1. Saanvi Kumari 

2. Anant Bhushan 

3. Kreya Krishna 

4. Rishit Singh 

5. Adriti Das 

6. Anshika Mishra 

7. Kiara Srivastava 

8. Pravya Rajput 

9. Naisha Jain 

10. Takshavi Kumar 

11. Shreedha Kumar 

12. Abir jain 

13. Ahaana Dogra 

14. Abhedya Pratap Mishra 

15. Darsh Aggarwal 

HINDI SULEKH                                                                                                                         CLASS-KG-F 
 

1. Takshavi Kumar 

2. Abhedya Pratap Mishra 

3. Ayansh Vats 

4. Anaysha Kundu 

5. Khyati Singh 

6. Adriti Das 

7. Kiara Srivastava 

8. Pravya Rajput 

9. Anshika Mishra 

10. Naisha Jain 

11. Rishit Singh 

12. Shreedha Kumar 

13. Saanvi Kumari 

14. Abir Jain 

15. Ahaana Dogra 

 


